Yearly Planner 2025-2026

Month of April 2025
Date Day B - Particulars
1-4-25 Tuesday
2-4-25 Wednesday
3-4-25 Thursday New Academic Session begins ( blue)
4-4-25 Friday
5-4-25 Saturday
6-4-25 Sunday
7-4-25 Monday
8-4-25 Tuesday
9-4-25 Wednesday
10-4-25 Thursday
11-4-25 Friday Mahavir Jayanti
12-4-25 Saturday
13-4-25 Sunday
14-4-25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Red)
15-4-25 Tuesday
16-4-25 Wednesday
17-4-25 Thursday
18-4-25 Friday
19-4-25 Saturday N Good Friday (Red)
20-4-25 Sunday
21-4-25 Monday
22-4-25 Tuesday
23-4-25 Wednesday
24-4-25 Thursday
25-4-25 Friday
26-4-25 Saturday Class and House wise board decoration Competition
(blue)
27-4-25 Sunday
28-4-25 Monday Inauguration of Literary and Eco clubs ( blue)
29-4-25 | Tuesday
30-4-25 Wednesday
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Month of May 2025

Date Day -

1-5-25 Thursday

2-5-25 Friday Spelling bee Competition for K.G. (green)

3-5-25 Saturday Investiture Ceremony (blue)

Admit card Distribution for I PT

4-5-25 Sunday

5-5-25 Monday

6-5-25 Tuesday Mother’s Day Inter House Badminton Competition

7-5-25 Wednesday

8-5-25 Thursday PT | Begins

9-5-25 Friday
10-5-25 Saturday

11-5-25 Sunday

12-5-25 Monday

13-5-25 Tuesday

14-5-25 Wednesday

15-5-25 Thursday

16-5-25 Friday

17-5-25 Saturday

18-5-25 Sunday

19-5-25 Monday

20-5-25 Tuesday Parent Teacher Meeting (blue)/ Summer Vacation begins

(Red)

21-5-25 Wednesday

22-5-25 Thursday

23-5-25 Friday

24-5-25 Saturday

25-5-25 Sunday

26-5-25 Monday

27-5-25 Tuesday

28-5-25 Wednesday

29-5-25 Thursday

30-5-25 Friday

31-5-25 Saturday
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Yearly Planner 2025-2026

Month of June 2025

Date Day
1-6-25
2-6-25 Monday
3-6-25 Tuesday
4-6-25 Wednesday
5-6-25 Thursday
6-6-25 Friday
7-6-25 Saturday
8-6-25 Sunday
9-6-25 Monday
10-6-25 Tuesday
11-6-5 Wednesday
12-6-25 Thursday
13-6-25 Friday
14-6-25 Saturday
15-6-25 Sunday
16-6-25 Monday
17-6-25 Tuesday
18-6-25 Wednesday
19-6-25 Thursday
20-6-25 Friday
21-6-25 Saturday
22-6-25 Sunday
23-6-25 Monday
24-6-25 Tuesday
25-6-25 Wednesday
26-6-25 Thursday
27-6-25 Friday
28-6-25 Saturday
29-6-25 Sunday
30-6-25 Monday
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Month of July 2025
Date Day
1-7-25 Tuesday Seminar for Teachers
2-7-25 | Wednesday School Reopens after Summer Vacation
3-7-25 Thursday
4-7-25 Friday
5-7-25 Saturday Speech Competition for Classes V to VIll (blue)
6-7-25 Sunday
7-7-25 Monday
8-7-25 Tuesday
9-7-25 | Wednesday [
10-7-25 Thursday
11-7-25 Friday —— .
12-7-25 Saturday Inter House football Competition
13-7-25 Sunday
14-7-25 Monday
15-7-25 Tuesday
 16-7-25 | Wednesday
17-7-25 Thursday
| 18-7-25 Friday -
19-7-25 Saturday Speech Competition for Classes IX to Xl (blue)
20-7-25 Sunday |
21-7-25 | Monday | )
22-7-25 Tuesday |
23:7-25 | Wednesday |
24-7-25 Thursday
25-7-25 Friday
26-7-25 Saturday Fruit day for KG
27-7-25 Sunday
28-7-25 Monday Poem Recitation for classes 1to IV
29-7-25 Tuesday
30-7-25 | Wednesday
31-7-25 Thursday Rhymes Competion For KG
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Month of August 2025

Date | Day L B
1-8-25 Friday
2-8-25 Saturday P T Il Begins

Inter House Basketball Competition Junior boys and girls

 3-8-25 Sunday
4-8-25 Monday

5-8-25 Tuesday
6-8-25 | Wednesday
7-8-25 Thursday

8-8-25 Friday Rakhi Making Competition/ Rakshabandan Celebration for KG

9-8-25 Saturday Raksha Bandan({Red)

10-8-25 Sunday

11-8-25 | Monday

12-8-25 Tuesday

13-8-25 | Wednesday House wise Patriotic Singing Competition
14-8-25 | Thursday

| 15-8-25 Friday | Independence Day Celebration (Red)
16-8-25 Saturday Janmashtami (Red)

17-8-25 Sunday
18-8-25 Monday

19-8-25 Tuesday

20-8-25 | Wednesday
21-8-25 Thursday

22-8-25 |  Friday
23-8-25 Saturday

24-8-25 Sunday
25-8-25 Monday
26-8-25 Tuesday
27-8-25 | Wednesday
28-8-25 Thursday

29-8-25 Friday Fancy Dress competition for classes | to V

30-8-25 Saturday PTM
31-8-25 Sunday
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Month of September 2025
Date Day - B -
1-9-25 Monday
2-9-25 Tuesday
3-9-25 | Wednesday
4-9-25 Thursday
5-9-25 Friday Teacher’s Day (blue) |
6-9-25 Saturday
- 7-9-25 Sunday |
8-9-25 Monday Nativity of Mother Mary -- School Patroness day
9-9-25 Tuesday Admit card for First Term Examination
10-9-25 | Wednesday
11-9-25 | Thursday
12-9-25 Friday -
13-9-25 Saturday First Term Examination for all the classes
14-9-25 Sunday
15-9-25 Monday
16-9-25 Tuesday
17-9-25 | Wednesday
18-9-25 | Thursday
19-9-25 Friday
20-9-25 Saturday
21-9-25 Sunday
22-9-25 Monday
23-9-25 Tuesday
24-9-25 | Wednesday
25-9-25 Thursday
26-9-25 Friday
27-9-25 Saturday Inter House Volleyball Competition for senior boys& girls
28-9-25 Sunday
29-9-25 Monday
30-9-25 Tuesday
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Yearly Planner 2025-2026

Month of October 2025

Date Day
1-10-25 | Wednesday
2-10-25 | Thursday Gandhi Jayanti & Dushehra (Red)
3-10-25 Friday
4-10-25 Saturday PTM

5-10-25 Sunday
6-10-25 Monday

| 7-10-25 | Tuesday |
8-10-25 | Wednesday

9-10-25 | Thursday

10-10-25 Friday

11-10-25 | Saturday Seminar for Students of class IX to XII

12-10-25 Sunday

13-10-25 Monday

14-10-25 | Tuesday

15-10-25 | Wednesday

16-10-25 | Thursday

17-10-25 |  Friday

18-10-25 | Saturday Rangoli Competition, Diya Decoration Competition I-Vill
19-10-25 |  Sunday -
20-10-25 Monday Diwali (Red)

21-10-25 | Tuesday

22-10-25 | Wednesday

23-10-25 | Thursday

24-10-25 Friday

25-10-25 | Saturday Story telling competition for KG,
House wise Cricket match for boys {VIIi- XIi)

26-10-25 Sunday

27-10-25 Monday

28-10-25 | Tuesday

29-10-25 | Wednesday Spell bee competition for Classes KG to V
30-10-25 | Thursday

31-10-25 Friday
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Month of November 2025
Date Day -

1-11-25 Saturday Exhibition

2-11-25 Sunday

3-11-25 Monday

4-11-25 Tuesday

5-11-25 | Wednesday  Guru Nanak Birthday (Red)
6-11-25 Thursday Admit card for Ill PT

7-11-25 Friday B
8-11-25 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition For KG
9-11-25 Sunday

10-11-25 | Monday Il PT begins, Term Il For X & XIi
11-11-25 | Tuesday

12-11-25 | Wednesday -

13-11-25 | Thursday

14-11-25 Friday Children’s day (blue)

15-11-25 | Saturday Drawing Competition( V- IX)
16-11-25 Sunday

17-11-25 Monday

18-11-25 | Tuesday

'19-11-25 | Wednesday

20-11-25 | Thursday
21-11-25 Friday Competition for Recitation of National Anthem ( KG)
22-11-25 | Saturday PTM

23-11-25 Sunday

24-11-25 Monday

25-11-25 | Tuesday

26-11-25 | Wednesday Indian Constitution day — Special assembly
27-11-25 | Thursday

28-11-25 Friday
29-11-25 | Saturday
30-11-25 Sunday
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Yearly Planner 2025-2026

Month of December 2025

Date

Day

1-12-25

Monday

2" Term Examination for KG/1® Term exam for Nursery

2-12-25

Tuesday

3-12-25

Wednesday

4-12-25

Thursday

5-12-25

Friday

6-12-25

Saturday

7-12-25

Sunday

8-12-25

Monday

9-12-25

Tuesday

10-12-25

Wednesday

11-12-25

Thursday

12-12-25

Friday

13-12-25

Saturday ]

Board Decoration(IX- XII)
card making competition(V -VIIl)

14-12-25

Sunday

15-12-25

Monday

‘16-12-25

Tuesday

17-12-25

Wednesday

18-12-25

Thursday

19-12-25

Friday

20-12-25

Saturday

Carol singing competition

21-12-25

Sunday

22-12-25

Monday

Christmas celebration

23-12-25

Tuesday

24-12-25

Wednesday

25-12-25

Thursday

Christmas Day

26-12-25

Friday

27-12-25

Saturday

School reopens after Christmas holidays (blue)

28-12-25

Sunday

29-12-25

Monday

30-12-25

Tuesday

31-12-25

Wednesday
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Yearly Planner 2025-2026

Month of January 2026
Date Day
1-1-26 Thursday New Year(red)
2-1-26 Friday 2" Pre board exam for classes X, XII
3-1-26 Saturday
4-1-26 Sunday
5-1-26 Monday
6-1-26 Tuesday
7-1-26 | Wednesday
8-1-26 Thursday
9-1-26 Friday
10-1-26 Saturday
11-1-26 Sunday
12-1-26 | Monday
13-1-26 Tuesday
14-1-26 | Wednesday
15-1-26 | Thursday Admit card for PT IV
16-1-26 Friday
17-1-26 Saturday
18-1-26 Sunday
19-1-26 | Monday - - IV PT begins
20-1-26 Tuesday
21-1-26 | Wednesday
22-1-26 | Thursday
23-1-26 Friday
24-1-26 Saturday
25-1-26 Sunday
26-1-26 Monday Republic day(red)
27-1-26 Tuesday
28-1-26 | Wednesday
29-1-26 | Thursday
30-1-26 Friday
31-1-26 PTM

Saturday
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Month of February 2026
Date Day - -
1-2-26 Sunday
2-2-26 Monday
3-2-26 Tuesday 3" Pre board exam for classes X & XiI
4-2-26 | Wednesday
5-2-26 | Thursday -
6-2-26 Friday
7-2-26 Saturday
8-2-26 Sunday
9-2-26 Monday
10-2-26 Tuesday
11-2-26 | Wednesday
12-2-26 | Thursday
13-2-26 Friday
14-2-26 Saturday -
15-2-26 Sunday
16-2-26 Monday Admit Card For Il Term Examination
17-2-26 Tuesday
18-2-26 | Wednesday
19-2-26 Thursday
20-2-26 Friday 1™ Term Examination
21-2-26 Saturday
22-2-26 | Sunday
23-2-26 Monday
24-2-26 Tuesday
25-2-26 | Wednesday
26-2-26 | Thursday |
27-2-26 Friday
28-2-26 Saturday PTM
z
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Class Test (I to X)
Monday — English

Tuesday —Hindi

Thursday —Science
Friday- SST

Saturday -IT

Month of March 2026
Date Day
1-3-26 Saturday
2-3-26 Sunday
3-3-26 Monday
4-3-26 Tuesday
5-3-26 Wednesday
6-3-26 Thursday
- 7-3-26 Friday B B B - |
8-3-26 Saturday
9-3-26 Sunday
10-3-26 Monday
11-3-26 Tuesday
12-3-26 Wednesday
13-3-26 Thursday
14-3-26 Friday
15-3-26 Saturday
16-3-26 Sunday
17-3-26 Monday
18-3-26 Tuesday
19-3-25~ Wednesday - S ]
20-3-26 Thursday
21-3-26 Friday
22-3-26 Saturday
23-3-26 Sunday
24-3-26 Monday
25-3-26 Tuesday
26-3-26 Wednesday
27-3-26 Thursday
28-3-26 Friday
29-3-26 Saturday
30-3-26 Sunday
31-3-26 Monday
Regular Monthly Activity Wednesday-Maths 183" Monday - English dictatio

znd 2 4th Monday-Hindi dictation

incipal
&t. Mary’s Academy.
QAT 10 C.B S E. Affi No- 2130450)
Qarsawa. f Tistt Saharanpur)
bin-147237



